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Fwd: Technical Conference - April 30 @ 1:30 MT

1 message

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 2:51 PM

--—-----— Forwarded message ——-—-

From: Thomson, George <george.thomson@fir.com>

Date: Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 2:32 PM

Subject: Technical Conference - April 30 @ 1:30 MT

To: michaelhammer@utah.gov <michaelhammer@utah.gov>, Steve Mecham <sfmecham@gmail.com=>,
dpudatarequest@utah.gov <dpudatarequest@utah.gov>, managingdirector@sorrelriver.com
<managingdirector@sorrelriver.com>, erad237@gmail.com <erad237@gmail.com>

Cg: Erhart, Carl <carl.erhart@ftr.com>, Cardona, Carlos <carlos.cardona@ftr.com>, Giles, Mike <Mike.Giles@ftr.com=,
Jeffries, Mark <Mark. Jeffries@ftr.com=>

Judge: Frontier will attend the technical conference as currently scheduled, and will have a total of five participants
including counsel.

Respectfully,

George Baker Thomson, Jr.

Associate General Counsel

1800 41! Street, Suite N-100
Everett, WA 98203
425-261-5844

425-367-9130 (cell)

george.thomson@ftr.com
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